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55 Reading Ct, Etobicoke, Canada
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The Menu of Moxies from Etobicoke contains about 79 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about CA$36. What User likes about Moxies:
the waiter and the manager were very aware and came to talk to me about which options for a heavy allergy
were the safest (celiac). they were very accommodating. the food tasted great. | have the fishtaks with salad
cups and a beside salad. read more. What User doesn't like about Moxies:

| didn't stay. they have not shown anything but gluten-free on their menu. which probably means that they don't

train their team members on gluten-free or correct precautions. read more. At Moxies from Etobicoke you have
the opportunity to savor delicious vegetarian menus, in which no trace of animal meat or fish was processed.
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CHICKEN ALFREDO
Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS

Steaks

NEW YORK STEAK 1002

Starters

CHICKEN TENDERS FRIES

Ramen
MISO RAMEN

Tids

KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN

South /
american beef

RIB EYE

fippetizer

CALAMARI SHRIMP

Weltspeisen

BABY BACK RIBS

Tunch menu

TUNA POKE BOWL

%ids’ menu

KID'S PASTA

$26.3

$20.0

$46.0

$21.0

$19.5

$14.5

$50.0

$20.0

$31.0

$28.5

$14.5

BOTTLE COKE ZERO

Burgers & sandwiches

FRENCH DIP FRIES

Noodle bowls

PORK BELLY RAMEN

Entrees

CHIMICHURRI STEAK SALAD

Soup & salads

AVOCADO BACON COBB SALAD

Individual items

BEYOND MEAT BURGER

Seafood entree

LEMON BASIL SALMON

White

SAUVIGNON BLANC, KIM
CRAWFORD

fled

PINOT NOIR, MEIOMI

Children’s menu

CHEESEBURGER FRIES

$3.6

$24.5

$23.5

$28.0

$26.3

$23.5

$33.8

$55.1

$55.1

$21.3
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Bottled beverages

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING

WATER $7.4
Stealis & mains

CHIPOTLE MANGO CHICKEN $31.8
Wines by the glass & bottle
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TOM

GORE $53.1
ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER $7.4
To go beverage

BOTTLE GINGER ALE $3.6
Surf & sand-wiches

BLACKENED SHRIMP TACOS $21.5
Summer flavours to savour
ORANGE GOLD, GERARD $61.1

BERTRAND, FRANCE

Restaurant calegory
These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

Salad

THAI CHICKEN SALAD $23.3

CAESAR SALAD

[ ] [ ]
White wine
THE FAMILY TREE CHARDONNAY $45.2
FLAT ROCK CELLARS RIESLING $44.1

FRIES GARLIC DIP $7.3
SWEET POTATO FRIES GARLIC

$12.8
DIP
CAVA, CODORNIU $12.1
PROSECCO ROSE, RUFFINO $48.1
CHICKEN MADEIRA RIGATONI $27.5
PRAWN THAI CURRY LAKSA $25.5

[ ]
Vegetarian & plant based
VEGAN THAI CURRY LAKSA $24.5
SMASHED AVOCADO DIP (V) $16.3
[ ]
Beer, coolers, ciders
NUTRL GRAPEFRUIT SINGLE $5.6
NUTRL GRAPEFRUIT 6 PACK $30.6
[ ]

fippelizers
POTSTICKERS $16.3
TINY TUNA TACOS $14.3
CASHEW CHICKEN LETTUCE $23.8
WRAPS ’
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Drinks
BOTTLE SPRITE

BOTTLE DIET COKE
BOTTLE COCA COLA

® 00
%ids menii
KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES

KID'S CHEESEBURGER FRIES
KIDS PAN SEARED SALMON

Handhelds

BACON CHEESBURGER FRIES
LOADED CHEESEBURGER FRIES

BLACKENED CHICKEN BURGER
FRIES

Popular items
3-COURSE DATE NIGHT
BURGER WINGS COMBO

SIRLOIN 70Z
MUSHROOM SIRLOIN 70Z

Uncategorized
VEGAN TOFU LETTUCE WRAPS

ROASTED TOMATOES WHIPPED
FETA

$3.6
$3.6
$3.6

$14.5
$14.5
$14.5

$24.3
$24.3

$23.0

$60.0
$45.0
$37.3
$39.8

$23.8

$20.3

~—

$24.5
$23.5
$21.5

VEGETARIAN POWER BOWL
BT'S CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
BLACK BEAN TACOS

Dessert

SALTED CARAMEL CHEESECAKE
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

MINI STICKY PUDDING

BITE OF BROWNIE

KEY LIME PIE

WHITE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Ted wine

RED BLEND, PASQUA
ROMEO JULIETTE
PASSIMENTO

SHIRAZ, 19 CRIMES

COTES DU RHONE, OGIER
HERITAGES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LIBERTY
SCHOOL

ZINFANDEL, RAVENSWOOD

MERLOT, ADOBE RESERVA
ORGANIC

MALBEC, TRAPICHE BROQUEL
RIOJA, CAMPO VIEJO RESERVA

$12.8
$12.8
$8.3
$8.3
$12.8
$13.0

$44.1

$48.1

$48.1

$65.1
$55.1
$44.1

$48.1
$53.1
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30 -23:00
Tuesday 11:30 -23:00
Wednesday 11:30 -23:00
Thursday 11:30 -23:00
Friday 11:30 -23:00
Saturday 11:30 -23:00
Sunday 11:30 -23:00




