



https://menulist.menu 55 Reading Ct, Etobicoke, Canada (+1)4167986788 - https://moxies.com/

<u>The Menu</u> of Moxies from Etobicoke contains about **79** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about CA\$36. What User likes about Moxies:

the waiter and the manager were very aware and came to talk to me about which options for a heavy allergy were the safest (celiac). they were very accommodating. the food tasted great. I have the fishtaks with salad cups and a beside salad. read more. What User doesn't like about Moxies:

I didn't stay. they have not shown anything but gluten-free on their menu. which probably means that they don't train their team members on gluten-free or correct precautions. <u>read more</u>. At Moxies from Etobicoke you have the opportunity to <u>savor delicious <u>vegetarian</u> menus, in which no trace of animal meat or fish was processed.</u>



Pasta		Beverages	
CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$26.3	BOTTLE COKE ZERO	\$3.6
Chicken		Burgers & sandwiches	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$20.0	FRENCH DIP FRIES	\$24.5
Steaks		Noodle bowls	
NEW YORK STEAK 100Z	\$46.0	PORK BELLY RAMEN	\$23.5
Starters		Entrees	
CHICKEN TENDERS FRIES	\$21.0	CHIMICHURRI STEAK SALAD	\$28.0
Ramen		Soup & salads	
MISO RAMEN	\$19.5	AVOCADO BACON COBB SALAD	\$26.3
Kids		Individual items	
KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN	\$14.5	BEYOND MEAT BURGER	\$23.5
South american beef		Seafood entree	
RIB EYE	\$50.0	LEMON BASIL SALMON	\$33.8
Appetizer		White	
CALAMARI SHRIMP	\$20.0	SAUVIGNON BLANC, KIM CRAWFORD	\$55.1
Weltspeisen			
BABY BACK RIBS	\$31.0	Red	OFF 1
Lunch menu		PINOT NOIR, MEIOMI	\$55.1
TUNA POKE BOWL	\$28.5	Children's menu	
Kids' menu		CHEESEBURGER FRIES	\$21.3
KID'S PASTA	\$14.5		
NIU 3 FASTA	Ф14. Э		

THAI CHICKEN SALAD

Bottled beverages		CAESAR SALAD	\$16.3
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER	\$7.4	White wine	
Steaks & mains		THE FAMILY TREE CHARDONNAY	\$45.2
		FLAT ROCK CELLARS RIESLING	\$44.1
CHIPOTLE MANGO CHICKEN	\$31.8		
410 - 1 - 1 0 1 - 1	111 .	For the table	
Wines by the glass & bottle		FRIES GARLIC DIP	\$7.3
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TOM GORE	\$53.1	SWEET POTATO FRIES GARLIC DIP	\$12.8
Soft		Bubbles	
ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER	\$7.4	CAVA, CODORNIU	\$12.1
		PROSECCO ROSÉ, RUFFINO	\$48.1
To go beverage		r Roolooo Rool, Rorring	Ψ-10.1
BOTTLE GINGER ALE	\$3.6	Pastas & bowls	
0 60 - 1 - 1		CHICKEN MADEIRA RIGATONI	\$27.5
Surf & sand-wiches		PRAWN THAI CURRY LAKSA	\$25.5
BLACKENED SHRIMP TACOS	\$21.5		
		Vegetarian & plant based	d
Summer flavours to savour		VEGAN THAI CURRY LAKSA	\$24.5
ORANGE GOLD, GÉRARD	CC1 1	SMASHED AVOCADO DIP (V)	\$16.3
BERTRAND, FRANCE	\$61.1	SMASHED AVOCADO DIF (V)	Ψ10.5
Restaurant category		Beer, coolers, ciders	
		NÜTRL GRAPEFRUIT SINGLE	\$5.6
GLUTEN FREE		NÜTRL GRAPEFRUIT 6 PACK	\$30.6
There turner of disher and			·
These types of dishes are		Appetizers	
being served		POTSTICKERS	\$16.3
SALAD			,
		TINY TUNA TACOS	\$14.3
Salad		CASHEW CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS	\$23.8

\$23.3

		The same of the sa	1	1
		1/2.5	-	A.
3	1		all are	1
	1	-		

Drinks		VEGETAR	IAN POWER BOWL	\$24.5
BOTTLE SPRITE	\$3.6	BT'S CRIS	\$23.5	
BOTTLE DIET COKE	\$3.6	BLACK BEAN TACOS		\$21.5
BOTTLE COCA COLA	\$3.6	Dessert	,	
Kids menü		SALTED C	ARAMEL CHEESECAKE	\$12.8
KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES	\$14.5	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING		\$12.8
KID'S CHEESEBURGER FRIES	\$14.5	MINI STICI	\$8.3	
KIDS PAN SEARED SALMON	\$14.5	BITE OF BROWNIE		\$8.3
		KEY LIME	PIE	\$12.8
Handhelds		WHITE CH	OCOLATE BROWNIE	\$13.0
BACON CHEESBURGER FRIES	\$24.3	0		
LOADED CHEESEBURGER FRIES	\$24.3	Red wi	u	
BLACKENED CHICKEN BURGER FRIES	\$23.0		RED BLEND, PASQUA ROMEO JULIETTE PASSIMENTO	\$44.1
Popular items			SHIRAZ, 19 CRIMES	\$48.1
3-COURSE DATE NIGHT	\$60.0	CÔTES DU RHÔNE, OGIER HÉRITAGES		\$48.1
BURGER WINGS COMBO	\$45.0	CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LIBERTY		\$65.1
SIRLOIN 70Z	\$37.3	SCHOOL		
MUSHROOM SIRLOIN 70Z	\$39.8	ZINFANDEL, RAVENSWOOD		\$55.1
al-o-to-origod		MERLOT, A	ADOBE RESERVA	\$44.1
Uncategorized		MALBEC,	TRAPICHE BROQUEL	\$48.1
VEGAN TOFU LETTUCE WRAPS	\$23.8	RIOJA, CAMPO VIEJO RESERVA		\$53.1
ROASTED TOMATOES WHIPPED FETA	\$20.3			



Moxies

55 Reading Ct, Etobicoke, Canada

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30 -23:00 Tuesday 11:30 -23:00 Wednesday 11:30 -23:00 Thursday 11:30 -23:00 Friday 11:30 -23:00 Saturday 11:30 -23:00 Sunday 11:30 -23:00